
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	QUHACKS	2024	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,277.92
2023-12-11 Amazon txn_kWHRRq0 -$132.30 $2,145.62
2023-12-11 Invoice	to	Range txn_AWHnEgo $500.00 $2,645.62
2023-12-16 WALMART.COM	8009666546 txn_zVHddR8 -$118.97 $2,526.65
2023-12-17 PANERA	BREAD	#203579	O txn_66HZZGP -$228.07 $2,298.58
2023-12-17 HARRIS	TEETER	#0323 txn_0eHXXY6 -$31.11 $2,267.47
2023-12-17 WEGMANS	COLUMBIA	#47 txn_BZHooB2 -$26.00 $2,241.47
2023-12-17 COSTCO	WHSE	#1000 txn_wNHKKXq -$33.37 $2,208.10
2023-12-17 COSTCO	WHSE	#1000 txn_zVHddwW -$253.13 $1,954.97
2023-12-20 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_NQHgEZo -$104.20 $1,850.77

WITHDRAWN:	$927.15.	DEPOSITED:	$500.00. $1,850.77

QuHacks	2024	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	QuHacks	2024's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


